

Navy Seabee Veterans of America, Inc. 2047 Ridge Road Queensbury, NY 12804



Dear Friend of the Navy Seabee Veterans of America, Inc. (NSVA):

The person presenting this letter to you is authorized to represent the NSVA to request donations for the organization.

The NSVA is a national not-for-profit 501c4 organization incorporated under the laws of the State of Illinois since 1954. Our members recognize that service to God and Country is the foundation on which our Great Nation was founded, we dedicate ourselves to that service, and further pledge our lives and actions to preserve the fundamental ideals of American Government, which we believe are Justice, Freedom and equality for all.

We continue to serve our country by fostering camaraderie among members to stimulate and inspire interests in all fraternal, patriotic, historical and educational activities of the Navy Seabees. We perform charitable works to assist veterans, their widows, widowers and orphans in their time of distress. We promote and instill interest in, and respect for the professions, trades, crafts, and occupations of our members in times of war and peace.

Please help us continue our mission of commemoration and helping others by donating today. All donations collected will be used to keep the Seabee heritage alive and for the general purposes of the organization including sustaining the quarterly CAN DO Magazine, Seabee Monument Program, Seabee Memorial Scholarship Association and Seabee Historical Foundation.

To have your advertisement displayed in our quarterly CAN DO publication, please choose annual applicable option(s):

Full Page	\$500.00	(four editions of the CAN DO plus 4 of each printed copy)
Half Page	\$250.00	(four editions of the CAN DO plus 2 of each printed copy)
Quarter Page	\$125.00	(four editions of the CAN DO plus 2 of each printed copy)

Our CAN DO publication is available in print form twice a year, digitally twice a year and has nearly 5,000 recipients.

Please make checks payable to Navy Seabee Veterans of America, Inc. and give to authorized representative or mail to address noted above.

For additional information pleases visit our website: www.NSVA.org or contact the NSVA Secretary at

1-203-843-5513. Thank you for your support of the Navy Seabee Veterans of America. Yours in Service,